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75m, M13, M12 09.09.2020 / 17:00
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Athleten: 9
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 295 Zülch Jakob 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
3 291 Brill Louis-Levin 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,22
4 288 Meister Leonard 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,00
5 225 Teply Filip 2009 GER Hünfelder SV

75m, M13, M12 09.09.2020 / 17:02
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Athleten: 9
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 302 Ehisienmen Elijah-Maxim 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
2 227 Baumann Eugen 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
3 287 Brill Jamie 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 10,30
4 206 Zuske Florian 2007 GER Eschweger TSV 11,50
5 286 Hillebrand Jan 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,73

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:15
Zeitlauf 1 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 263 Sint Carolina 2007 GER SC Meißner Eschwege
2 311 Fröhlich Sophia 2007 GER TuSpo Borken 11,44
3 240 Wischer Emilia 2007 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 10,75
4 250 Augustin Lena 2007 GER LG Gensungen 11,09
5 270 Ebener Anne 2007 GER SC Steinatal 1,09
6 322 Padalsky Nele 2007 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:17
Zeitlauf 2 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 231 Ratmann Elisabeth 2007 GER Hünfelder SV
2 318 Rieger Lea 2007 GER TV Hersfeld 11,50
3 207 Hüther Nelly 2007 GER Eschweger TSV 11,24
4 275 Konschu Jenny 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,30
5 312 Otto Lilien Sophie 2007 GER TuSpo Borken 11,38
6 304 Antohi Nicoletta 2007 ROU TSV 05 Remsfeld

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:19
Zeitlauf 3 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 290 Bölling Sanna 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,20
2 221 Roth Lilli 2009 GER Hünfelder SV 11,71
3 310 Salomon Jil Rose 2007 GER TuSpo Borken 11,80
4 234 Ritz Greta Lucia 2008 GER Hünfelder SV 11,40
5 251 Schmidt Leni 2007 GER LG Gensungen
6 303 Berk Emilia 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:21
Zeitlauf 4 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 279 Orth Lian Mae 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
2 222 Kramer Liona 2008 GER Hünfelder SV 11,89
3 274 Kluger Hannah 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,20
4 233 Maibaum Adele 2009 GER Hünfelder SV 11,18
5 308 Schwarzlose Chenoa 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld 11,93
6 282 Müller Shalyn Malia 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
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75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:23
Zeitlauf 5 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 281 Hüge Fiona 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
2 220 Rohm Annika 2008 GER Hünfelder SV 11,95
3 306 Eckhardt Anne 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld 11,71
4 209 Gurke Leonie 2008 GER Eschweger TSV
5 305 Dithmar Klara 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
6 219 Umbach Greta Marie 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:25
Zeitlauf 6 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 277 Hennemuth Teresa 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
2 208 Jantzen Mieke 2008 GER Eschweger TSV 50m 8,9

10.03.2019
Bad

Sooden-
Allendorf

3 235 Möller Rosalie 2009 GER Hünfelder SV 12,34
4 296 Wagner Antonia 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
5 276 Heinzl Clara 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
6 229 Ziesmann Anastasia 2009 GER Hünfelder SV

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:27
Zeitlauf 7 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 300 Schackert Benja 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
3 280 Ragab Sumaiya 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
4 232 Krause Alison 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
5 217 Held Katharina 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa

75m, W13, W12 09.09.2020 / 17:29
Zeitlauf 8 von 8 Athleten: 45
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 226 Möller Antonia 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
3 218 Machulik Emanuelle 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
4 224 Klein Fenja 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
5 278 Krumbein Kaya Sue 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
6 228 Witzel Amelie 2010 GER Hünfelder SV

Weitsprung, Jugend M13 09.09.2020 / 17:30
Finale Athleten: 4
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 291 Brill Louis-Levin 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,42
2 286 Hillebrand Jan 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
3 287 Brill Jamie 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
4 206 Zuske Florian 2007 GER Eschweger TSV

Weitsprung, Jugend M12 09.09.2020 / 17:30
Finale Athleten: 6
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 225 Teply Filip 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
2 227 Baumann Eugen 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
3 288 Meister Leonard 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
4 289 Kühne Marlin 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
5 302 Ehisienmen Elijah-Maxim 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
6 295 Zülch Jakob 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
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Weitsprung, Jugend W13 09.09.2020 / 17:45
Finale Athleten: 13
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 250 Augustin Lena 2007 GER LG Gensungen 4,11
2 275 Konschu Jenny 2007 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,40
3 240 Wischer Emilia 2007 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra
4 263 Sint Carolina 2007 GER SC Meißner Eschwege
5 304 Antohi Nicoletta 2007 ROU TSV 05 Remsfeld
6 312 Otto Lilien Sophie 2007 GER TuSpo Borken
7 311 Fröhlich Sophia 2007 GER TuSpo Borken
8 310 Salomon Jil Rose 2007 GER TuSpo Borken
9 318 Rieger Lea 2007 GER TV Hersfeld

10 251 Schmidt Leni 2007 GER LG Gensungen
11 322 Padalsky Nele 2007 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
12 207 Hüther Nelly 2007 GER Eschweger TSV
13 231 Ratmann Elisabeth 2007 GER Hünfelder SV

100m, MJU18, M15, M14 09.09.2020 / 18:00
Zeitlauf 1 von 3 Athleten: 14
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 230 Volkemer Johannes 2005 GER Hünfelder SV
2 258 André Luis 2005 GER MT Melsungen 13,10
3 261 Dittmar Niclas 2005 GER MT Melsungen 11,75
4 292 Neuenroth Jonas 2005 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,19
5 242 Lapp Maximilian 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 12,30

100m, MJU18, M15, M14 09.09.2020 / 18:02
Zeitlauf 2 von 3 Athleten: 14
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 204 Karney Lasse 2004 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.
3 241 Heenes Marvin 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 12,60
4 212 Figge Leonard 2005 GER ESV Jahn Treysa 12,61
5 239 Schell Adrian 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 12,80

100m, MJU18, M15, M14 09.09.2020 / 18:04
Zeitlauf 3 von 3 Athleten: 14
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 202 Götting Christoph 2005 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.
2 265 Ebener Hannes 2005 GER SC Steinatal
3 285 Reinhard Jan-Luca 2006 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,74
4 236 Knodel Niklas 2006 GER LAV Kassel
5 264 Ochs Valentin 2006 GER SC Steinatal

100m, M, MJU20 09.09.2020 / 18:15
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 299 Brocke Lucas 2000 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
2 238 Rausch Günter 1954 GER LAZ Saarbrücken 14,52
3 249 Linnemann Andreas 1959 GER LG Eder 13,40
4 271 Auel Hans-Gerrit 1970 GER SC Steinatal 13,38
5 245 Hildebrand Nico 2002 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 12,10
6 253 Habl Gunnar 1978 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 11,75

100m, M, MJU20 09.09.2020 / 18:17
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 309 Kirschner Paul 2002 GER TuSpo Borken 11,74
2 307 Feldmann Fabian 2002 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld 11,71
3 215 Adam Leonas 2002 GER ESV Jahn Treysa 11,48
4 216 Umbach Anton 2001 GER ESV Jahn Treysa 11,36
5 301 Natusch Lucas 2002 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld 11,26
6 298 Thiel Daniel 2001 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld 8,10
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Weitsprung, Jugend M15 09.09.2020 / 18:15
Finale Athleten: 6
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 258 André Luis 2005 GER MT Melsungen
2 202 Götting Christoph 2005 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.
3 212 Figge Leonard 2005 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
4 241 Heenes Marvin 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra
5 292 Neuenroth Jonas 2005 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,77
6 261 Dittmar Niclas 2005 GER MT Melsungen 24,54

Weitsprung, Jugend M14 09.09.2020 / 18:15
Finale Athleten: 2
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 237 Ried Peer 2006 GER LAV Kassel
2 285 Reinhard Jan-Luca 2006 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,23

Diskuswurf, M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg) 09.09.2020 / 18:15
Finale Athleten: 5
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 236 Knodel Niklas 2006 GER LAV Kassel
2 230 Volkemer Johannes 2005 GER Hünfelder SV
3 258 André Luis 2005 GER MT Melsungen
4 323 Krah Kilian 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra
5 261 Dittmar Niclas 2005 GER MT Melsungen

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.09.2020 / 18:30
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Athleten: 11
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 313 Lieser Annalena 2003 GER TuSpo Borken 14,80
2 257 Gleim Ella 2003 GER MT Melsungen 13,34
3 262 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 12,01
4 316 Urbanek Sophie 2004 GER TV Hersfeld 13,40
5 260 Schmoll Nele 2003 GER MT Melsungen 13,25
6 246 Dehnhardt Theresa 2003 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 14,90

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.09.2020 / 18:32
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Athleten: 11
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 247 Bochenek Emma 2004 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 13,90
3 269 Hegenbart Lina-Sophie 2003 GER SC Steinatal 1,36
4 321 Graser Arwen 2004 GER TV Hersfeld 13,52
5 244 Hohmann Natalie 2004 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 13,90
6 252 Günther Luise 2004 GER LG Gensungen

100m, Jugend W15 09.09.2020 / 18:30
Zeitlauf Athleten: 6
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 314 Rieger Pauline 2005 GER TV Hersfeld 14,30
2 243 Oeste Carolina 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 13,70
3 315 Schikarski Emma 2005 GER TV Hersfeld 12,86
4 223 Waider Finja 2005 GER Hünfelder SV 13,40
5 319 Matthäus Alexa 2005 GER TV Hersfeld 13,90
6 214 Heinrich Sophie 2005 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
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100m, Jugend W14 09.09.2020 / 18:30
Zeitlauf Athleten: 5
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 211 Fenner Aliya 2006 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
2 213 Freitas Ilena 2006 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
3 317 Mootz Mathilda 2006 GER TV Hersfeld 13,55
4 284 Paschke Eileen 2006 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 14,60
5 297 Richter Lea-Jolie 2006 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld

Weitsprung, Jugend W12 09.09.2020 / 18:30
Finale Athleten: 31
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 235 Möller Rosalie 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
2 233 Maibaum Adele 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
3 234 Ritz Greta Lucia 2008 GER Hünfelder SV
4 220 Rohm Annika 2008 GER Hünfelder SV
5 221 Roth Lilli 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
6 222 Kramer Liona 2008 GER Hünfelder SV
7 224 Klein Fenja 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
8 226 Möller Antonia 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
9 228 Witzel Amelie 2010 GER Hünfelder SV

10 229 Ziesmann Anastasia 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
11 208 Jantzen Mieke 2008 GER Eschweger TSV
12 290 Bölling Sanna 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
13 274 Kluger Hannah 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
14 276 Heinzl Clara 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
15 277 Hennemuth Teresa 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
16 278 Krumbein Kaya Sue 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
17 279 Orth Lian Mae 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
18 280 Ragab Sumaiya 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
19 281 Hüge Fiona 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
20 282 Müller Shalyn Malia 2009 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
21 303 Berk Emilia 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
22 305 Dithmar Klara 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
23 306 Eckhardt Anne 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
24 300 Schackert Benja 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
25 308 Schwarzlose Chenoa 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
26 296 Wagner Antonia 2008 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
27 232 Krause Alison 2009 GER Hünfelder SV
28 217 Held Katharina 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
29 218 Machulik Emanuelle 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
30 219 Umbach Greta Marie 2009 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
31 283 Wesche Magdalena 2008 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,01

100m, W, WJU20 09.09.2020 / 18:45
Zeitlauf Athleten: 3
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 201 Boppert Tamina 2002 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.
3 294 Jamel-Eichenauer Birgit 1969 GER TSG "Slitisa" Schlitz 16,09
4 203 Jung Lena 2001 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.

400m, M, MJU20, MJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:00
Zeitlauf Athleten: 6
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 259 Hartmann Maximilian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 64,00
2 293 Hoffmann Markus 1968 GER TLV Eichenzell 60,76
3 309 Kirschner Paul 2002 GER TuSpo Borken 51,66
4 256 Funck Lorenz 1997 GER MT Melsungen 5,87
5 255 Ebert Leonard 1995 GER MT Melsungen 5,98
6 238 Rausch Günter 1954 GER LAZ Saarbrücken 68,24
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Weitsprung, Jugend W15 09.09.2020 / 19:00
Finale Athleten: 6
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 223 Waider Finja 2005 GER Hünfelder SV
2 214 Heinrich Sophie 2005 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
3 243 Oeste Carolina 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra
4 319 Matthäus Alexa 2005 GER TV Hersfeld
5 314 Rieger Pauline 2005 GER TV Hersfeld
6 315 Schikarski Emma 2005 GER TV Hersfeld

Weitsprung, Jugend W14 09.09.2020 / 19:00
Finale Athleten: 6
Pos. StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 211 Fenner Aliya 2006 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
2 213 Freitas Ilena 2006 GER ESV Jahn Treysa
3 268 Hegenbart Greta 2006 GER SC Steinatal
4 284 Paschke Eileen 2006 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf
5 297 Richter Lea-Jolie 2006 GER TSV 05 Remsfeld
6 317 Mootz Mathilda 2006 GER TV Hersfeld

400m, W, WJU20, WJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:15
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Athleten: 7
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 254 Pöppe Rabea 1995 GER MT Melsungen 64,50
3 320 Hofmann Imke 2001 GER TV Hersfeld 62,50
4 272 Auel Junia 2003 GER SC Steinatal 1,04
5 273 Kapaun Jana 1979 GER SC Steinatal 1,10 1:10

400m, W, WJU20, WJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:17
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Athleten: 7
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3 205 Goethe Johanna Catherine 2001 GER Eschweger TSV
4 313 Lieser Annalena 2003 GER TuSpo Borken 67,50
5 266 Kapaun Michelle 2004 GER SC Steinatal 1,08

200m, Männer 09.09.2020 / 19:30
Zeitlauf Athleten: 4
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 271 Auel Hans-Gerrit 1970 GER SC Steinatal 28,25
3 210 Beckmann Timo 1994 GER ESV Jahn Treysa 23,56
4 253 Habl Gunnar 1978 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 23,75
5 249 Linnemann Andreas 1959 GER LG Eder 27,80

200m, MJU20, MJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:30
Zeitlauf Athleten: 5
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 204 Karney Lasse 2004 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club e.V.
3 215 Adam Leonas 2002 GER ESV Jahn Treysa 23,39
4 309 Kirschner Paul 2002 GER TuSpo Borken 23,53
5 239 Schell Adrian 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 25,90
6 261 Dittmar Niclas 2005 GER MT Melsungen
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200m, W, WJU20, WJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:45
Zeitlauf 1 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 247 Bochenek Emma 2004 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 28,60
3 262 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 24,79
4 248 Goldbach Kim 2002 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 26,43
5 260 Schmoll Nele 2003 GER MT Melsungen 27,10

200m, W, WJU20, WJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:47
Zeitlauf 2 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 267 Stuckhardt Paula 2003 GER SC Steinatal 2,95
3 257 Gleim Ella 2003 GER MT Melsungen 27,10
4 243 Oeste Carolina 2005 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 27,60
5 223 Waider Finja 2005 GER Hünfelder SV 27,90

200m, W, WJU20, WJU18 09.09.2020 / 19:49
Zeitlauf 3 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

2 252 Günther Luise 2004 GER LG Gensungen
3 244 Hohmann Natalie 2004 GER LG Alheimer/Rotenburg-Bebra 28,50
4 313 Lieser Annalena 2003 GER TuSpo Borken 30,41
5 294 Jamel-Eichenauer Birgit 1969 GER TSG "Slitisa" Schlitz 35,01


